## Snowball County Service Area № 6

## **Knights Landing**

County Service Area Contact:

CSA Administrative Support Team

292 West Beamer Street Woodland CA 95695 Email: YoloCSA@yolocounty.org

**Phone**: (530) 666-8431 **Fax**: (530) 668-4029

Land Service Area: 2,500 acres (encompasses Knights Landing, remaining agricultural)

Levee Mileage: 6 miles (Rated Compliant in 2003)

<u>Provided Services</u>: Repair, operate, control and maintain the levees

Established: August 18,1975

## How to apply to be a member of this committee:

Individuals interested in serving on this County Service Area may submit an application to the Yolo County Board of Supervisors Office, 625 Court Street, Room 204, Woodland, CA 95695 or by completing an application found on the County's website <a href="here">here</a>.

Please contact the CSA Administrative Support Team at (530) 666-8431 for more information.